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SUIBalsiger,Bryan

1. 77 Clouzot de Lassus 0.000.00
grey G /Ugano Sitte/Tenor Manciais/SBS/104GN61/ De Coulon, Sarah

0.00
1.500,00 €

GBRInglis,Amy

1. 30 Wishes 0.000.00
chest M /Guidam/Wellington/AES/104NP45/ Claire Inglis

0.00
1.500,00 €

NEDHoogenraat,Kim

1. 57 Caesar 0.000.00
dbay G /Ukato/Goodwill/KWPN/104CW33/ De heer E.Schep

0.00
1.500,00 €

GERTebbel,Justine

4. 37 Light Star 4.000.00
bay S /Light On/Lafontaine/HANN/104GQ96/ Zuchthof Rene Tebbel

4.00
562,50 €

ITAAlvaro,Matias

4. 49 Tempo des Brieres 4.000.00
chest G /Corland/Quat'sous/SEFR/104BP83/ Pagnamenta Chiara

4.00
562,50 €

SWETapper,Alice

4. 83 Doge Dogelito 4.004.00
bay G /Hip Hop/Comefast xx/SWB/104CK36/ Lasse Tapper

0.00
562,50 €

BELThomas,Gilles

7. 8 Indiana VH Kapelhof 8.004.00
bay M /Chatman/Pinkus/BWP/105AI46/ Van Dijck Marc

4.00
164,07 €

IRLRoche,Lucinda

7. 47 WCE Falco 8.000.00
grey G /Cruising/Darco/ISH/103SU88/ Mrs S J Roche

8.00
164,07 €

FRADelforge,Paul

7. 27 Terre du Banney 8.004.00
bay M /Crown Z/Olisco/SEFR/104AL47/ Doc. Vét. Michel Gabuíllot

4.00
164,07 €

GBRAitkenhead,Leonie

7. 34 Clane K 8.000.00
bay M /Guidam/Hemmingway/KWPN/104XC04/ Mr & Mrs Aitkenhead

8.00
164,07 €

GBRMoffitt,Emily

7. 33 Hilfiger van de Olme 8.004.00
bay S /Dulf van den Bisschop/Querlybet Hero/BWP/104CG92/ Poden Farms

4.00
164,07 €

POLOplatek,Andrzej

7. 66 Copperfield 8.004.00
bay G /Contendro I/Drosselklang II/HANN/104BT42/ Huntemann, Friedrich-Wilhelm

4.00
164,07 €

ITAPrevitali,Michele

7. 52 Lagerfeld 8.000.00
bay G /Lancer III/Pierot II/DSP/ITA40965/ Ass. Agr. Pian d'Attesio di Santini

8.00
164,07 €

NORGulliksen,Johan-Sebastian

7. 61 Via vd Karmenhoek Z 8.000.00
bay G /Via Veneto/Landadel/ZANG/104GL26/  Geir Gulliksen

8.00
164,07 €
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GERVolmer,Lars

15. 38 Maja H 12.004.00
bay M /Contendro I/Lanciano/OLDBG/104QN34/ Müller, Frank

8.00

SUIDu Couedic,Laetitia

15. 78 Cheyenne 111 Z 12.004.00
bay M /Chatman/Calimero/ZANG/103IT13/ Ecurie de la Renfile Sa

8.00

GBRAllen,Millie

17. 32 Balou Star 16.004.00
bay S /Balou du Rouet Z/Quick Star/OLDBG/103LV32/ Oppermann, Udo

12.00

ESPSalom Abeldo,Sara

18. 24 Clear Concert 21.004.00
bay G /Clearway/103MU55/ Sara Salom Albeldo

17.00

DENHallundbaek,Emil

19. 16 Chalisco 24.0016.00
bay G /Chacco-Blue/Quidam de Revel/OS/104CU27/ Haregabgård Aps

8.00

SWEBjörklund,Viggo

20. 81 Vincero 28.0016.00
bay G /Emmerton/Robin Z/SWB/103EI34/ Ulla Ek

12.00

IRLDuffy,Michael G

21. 45 Lapuccino -4.00
chaap S /SIEC Livello/ISH/104FD99/ Carl Hanley Sporthorses GmbH

-

BELVan Gelderen,Boy-Adrian

22. 6 Be Cool -8.00
bay G /Vanoverbeek/U2 van de Mespel/KWPN/103II98/ Van Gelderen Boy-Adriaan

-

BELMathy,Laura

23. 9 Penta -9.00
bay M /Perigueux/Natiello/HANN/103MW57/ Ecurie Francois Mathy

-

ESPJimenez-Carmona Gonzales,Palom

24. 23 Sherie Star -12.00
black M /Diamant de Semilly/Jalisco B/SEFR/103ZC30/ Paloma Gonzalez Portillo

-

ITAGerardi,Tommaso

24. 53 Venusz -12.00
bay M /Charisma II/Dengeleg/HUNWB/102PM53/ Argentano Marcello

-

NORJerring,Cathrine

26. 64 C'est Moi -EL
bay G /Verdi/Animo/KWPN/104PC34/ Jerring Family

-

GBRSaywell,Jake

27. 31 Havinia van de Rosho -1.003.00
grey M /Cicero Z/Lacantus/BWP/104FZ60/ Rachel Gascoine

-

Official Data Service:    hippo data     ---     www.hippodata.de

Total Prize Money: 7.500 €
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